71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

N11

13:10:30
13:11:00
13:11:30
13:12:00
13:12:30

M11

13:13:00
13:13:30
13:14:00
13:14:30
13:15:00

N13

13:15:30
13:16:00
13:16:30
13:17:00
13:17:30
13:18:00
13:18:30
13:19:00
13:19:30

M13

13:20:00
13:20:30
13:21:00
13:21:30
13:22:00
13:22:30
13:23:00
13:23:30
13:28:30
13:29:00
13:29:30
13:30:00

(2,0 km)

Kukonlehto Fanny
Virolainen Sara
Koskinen Olga
Ahola Hanna
Salonen Mimmi

(2,0 km)

*

Tuokko Karri
Pyssysalo Aron
Nystrom Taavi
Uusitalo llari

(3,0 km)

*

Saarinen Mirva

Keranen Maija

Abb Emma

Koykka Maaren
Tuominen Jatta Sarja N11
Markkola Emmi
Kukonlehto Hilda
Keranen Jenni

(3,0 km)

*

Koskinen Eelis
Lahdelma Onni-Kalle
Joronen Sameli
Tiitola Tapani
Ahola Mikko
Tuominen Jiri
Rauhamaa Topias
Joutsenlahti Jerem
Nystrom Roope
Invenius Otto
Salonen Juho

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Karkoélan Kisa-Veikot
Kangasalan Kisa

Kangasalan Kisa

Riihimaen Kisko

Karkoélan Kisa-Veikot
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtdjat
Loimaan Jankko

Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Osterby Sportklubb
Kauhajoen Karhu

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiihtdjat

Kangasalan Kisa
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Riihimaen Kisko
Kangasalan Kisa
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
ias Kangasalan Kisa
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Leppavirran Viri
Riihimden Kisko

Ampuma-
paikka

v b WN

O 00 N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17



102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138
139
140

N15

13:30:30
13:31:00
13:31:30
13:32:00
13:32:30
13:33:00
13:33:30
13:34:00
13:34:30
13:35:00
13:35:30
13:36:00
13:36:30
13:37:00
13:37:30
13:38:00
13:38:30
13:39:00

M15

13:43:30
13:44:00
13:44:30
13:45:00
13:45:30
13:46:00
13:46:30
13:47:00
13:47:30
13:48:00
13:48:30
13:49:00
13:49:30
13:50:00
13:50:30
13:51:00
13:51:30
13:52:00

N17

14:01:30

14:02:00
14:02:30

(4,0 km)

*

Nikkanen Netta
Hautaniemi Minna
Heinikainen Elsa
Fellman Jenny
Valli Laura
Uusitalo Tessa
Hannula Oona
Joronen Sofia
Tuominen Camilla
Koivisto Julia

Von Frenckel Fanny
Lindberg Ella
Vuorinen Anniina
Salmenharju Anni
Tonteri Erika
Jaasko Marena
Purola Sanna-Mari

(4,0 km)

*

Simola Teemu
Ranta Jaakko
Patari Viljami
Hyoki Sakari
Tiitola Lauri
Marttinen Nestori
Kemppi Mikko
Lehtinen Antti
Makeld Joona
Harjula Tuomas
Patari Valtteri
Virtanen Mikael
Invenius Tuukka
Tuoresjarvi Tapani
Erkkila Aapo
Pyssysalo Anton
Huikko Niklas

(5,0 km)

*

Lehtomaa Riikka
Jensen Felicia

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu
Mikkelin Hiihtajat

IF Aland

Riihiméaen Kisko

Loimaan Jankko

Kymin Koskenpojat
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

IF Aland

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Loimaan Jankko
Riihimaen Kisko
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Riihiméaen Kisko

Mikkelin Hiihtdjat
Kangasalan Kisa

Kymin Koskenpojat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Loimaan Jankko

Leppavirran Viri

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Saloisten Reipas

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Osterby Sportklubb
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

163
164

165
166

167
168
169
170

14:03:00
14:03:30
14:04:00
14:04:30
14:05:00
14:05:30
14:06:00
14:06:30

mM17

14:07:00
14:07:30
14:08:00
14:08:30
14:09:00
14:09:30
14:10:00
14:10:30
14:11:00
14:11:30
14:12:00
14:12:30
14:13:00

N60

14:22:30
14:23:00

M40

14:23:30
14:24:00

Ma45

14:24:30
14:25:00
14:25:30
14:26:00

Hautaniemi Emmi
Hamaldinen Liinu
Haataja Anna
Rolig Jessika
Lammi Henna
Nuuttila Marika
Jokela Saija
Hamaldinen Liinu

(6,0 km)

*

Hyoki Lauri
Sormunen Vili
Salonen Sami
Peltoniemi Lauri
Luhtanen Aleksi
Jaakkola Olli
Solovev Vasili
Makela Pauli
Salonen Arttu
Visti Jaakko
Reponen Aaro
Mattila Oula

(3,0 km)

*

Augustson Terttu

(6,0 km)

*

Kauppinen Seppo

(6,0 km)

*

Koykka llari
Riepponen Juha
Koistinen Pasi

Kauhajoen Karhu

Kymin Koskenpojat
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Kauhajoen Karhu

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Alavieskan Viri

Kymin Koskenpojat

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Sumiaisten Kunto

Riihiméaen Kisko

Saloisten Reipas

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Oulun Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Riihiméaen Kisko

Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Oulun Hiihtoseura

Osterby Sportklubb

Oripdan Urheilijat

Kauhajoen Karhu
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Riihimaen Kisko
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171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

188
189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196
197
198

M50

14:26:30
14:27:00
14:27:30
14:28:00
14:28:30
14:29:00

M55

14:29:30
14:30:00
14:30:30

Mé60

14:31:00
14:31:30
14:32:00
14:32:30
14:33:00
14:33:30
14:34.00
14:34:30

M65

14:35:00
14:35:30
14:36:00
14:36:30
14:37:00

M70

14:37:30
14:38:00
14:38:30
14:39:00
14:39:30
14:40:00

(6,0 km)

*

Aarnisalo Simo-Pekka

Alatalo Petri
Husso Markku
Henttonen Harri
Tikka Jarmo

(6,0 km)

*

Anttila Seppo
Lammi Pekka

(5,0 km)

k

Rouhiainen Mauno
Sarssi Mauri
Vahvaselka Pentti
Kyla-Utsuri Jouko
Ahonen Kari
Haapanen Osmo
Nieminen Markku

(4,0 km)

*

Virtanen Tapani
Harkonen Seppo
Rekola Hannu

Varjonen Antero

(4,0 km)

*

Salminen Antti
Vahamaa Heikki
Vainio Kauno
Taipale Tapio
Virkki Aimo

Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Valkealan Kajo
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Karkolan Kisa-Veikot
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Kauhajoen Karhu

Oripaan Urheilijat
Riihimaen Kisko
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Oripdan Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Riihimaen Kisko
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot

Kangasalan Kisa
Saloisten Reipas
Riihimden Kisko
Riihimaen Kisko

Kangasalan Kisa
Riihimaen Kisko
Tuusulan Voima-Veikot
Pilkanmaan Pilke
Lempaalan Kisa



199
200

M75

14:40:30
14:41:00

(4,0 km)

*

Sormunen Pertti

Pilkanmaan Pilke



